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2025 – KHP TAG ALLOCATION QUOTA BY QUARTERS – (Amended-July 2025)
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	Q1 
	Q2
	Q3 
	Q4
	TOTAL

	
	EGK
	WGK
	combined
	EGK
	WGK
	combined
	EGK
	WGK
	combined
	EGK
	WGK
	combined
	EGK
	WGK
	Combined

	Gippsland
	4500
	0
	4500
	3500
	0
	3500
	2500
	0
	2500
	1400
	0
	1400
	11900
	0
	11900

	Hume
	14000
	0
	14000
	10000
	0
	10000
	8000
	0
	8000
	6100
	0
	6100
	38100
	0
	38100

	Loddon Mallee
	9000
	0
	9000
	7000
	0
	7000
	5000
	0
	5000
	3700
	0
	3700
	24700
	0
	24700

	Grampians
	4400
	2550
	6950
	3500
	2550
	6050
	3000
	2000
	5000
	1600
	3100
	4700
	12500
	10200
	22700

	Barwon South-West
	3350
	150
	3500
	2350
	150
	2500
	1850
	150
	2000
	1200
	150
	1350
	8750
	600
	9350

	Total
	35,250
	2,700
	37,950
	26,350
	2,700
	29,050
	20,350
	2,150
	22,500
	14,000
	3,250
	17,250
	95,950
	10,800
	106,750
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